32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
5| hovmL TRIP 0.0
Z | HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 | 7 18.90
EUROBANK
0.10 | 010 | 2 VOULIAGMENIS Ave. 18.80
DHI
™ AkpdpoA
olin>
0.30 | 0.20 | 3 18.60
NOPOYPHE L
‘ '
-§—H— o
) 050 I0AHE
040 | 0.10 | 4 OLIS Str. 18.50
0365 KAPEA
0.50 | 0.10 KAREA St. 18.40

32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
E MOTO 13
0.70 [ 0.20 | 6 18.20
OO
EA.B EN
= + B Venisclos 24
0.80 | 0.10 | 7 18.10
i
1.20 | 0.40 | s 17.70
‘4%
ZAPPIO
1.30 [ 0.10 | ¢ 17.60
MARBLE
STADIUM
D
150 | 0.20 | 70 17.40




32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
| A A.Kngigiog
Kifissias Av.
A.Meagoyehinv
Mesogion Av.

1.60 | 0.10 | 77 17.30
1.80 1 0.20 | 12 17.10
4%; "|
2.00 | 0.20 | 13 16.90

A
g
- || D
220 | 020 |1e  ® 16.70
AM i
R M?%'?J>
Zdiypagou
230 | 0.10 | 75 16.60

32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

HILTON
Kaioapiavi
= Zw . DOU >
260 | 0.30 | 76 16.30
DIVANI
CARAVEL
HILTON
2.70 |1 0.10 | 17 16.20
Kaioapiavi
MavemaTnpiounoAn
3.00 | 0.30 15.90
& Moy
% L Zwypagou
340 | 0.40 | 19 [ETHNIKIS ANTISTASIS Ave. || 15.50
Aaupio
Lavrio
Pagiva
i
.Bevilého
'+ EI.VenizeIosq
3.60 | 0.20 15.30




32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
PIREUS
BANK
3.80 | 0.20 | 21 15.10
GREEK
POSTAL
3.90 | 0.10 | 22 15.00
]
|e A.0 NHAP HET
NEAR EAST
420 1 0.30 | 23 14.70
| TIM
440 | 0.20 | 24 14.50
A
_H_
VOUTSINAS
o
490 | 0.50 | 25 14.00

32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
510 | 0.20 | 26 13.80
AN \
. Hiodnol >
$
540 | 0.30 | 27 13.50
550 | 0.10 | 28 }‘/ 13.40
/ - Iﬁa\fl_rio
_l |_ + Ef\llgﬁizelos
H
6.50 | 1.00 | 29 12.40
\¥? 0.AK.A.
A.Meooyciov
Mesogion Av.
= AtTiki 086¢
Attiki Odos
6.70 | 0.20 | s0 12.20




32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
ABiva-Kévzpo|  ENEYEINA
AhigdGefier | | Mapyanovag
Nghakn | parKopoULO
atehaki Av. »
7.50 | 0.80 | 37 11.40
| ATTIKI 0DOS
TOLL FEE TO PAY
8.40 | 0.90 | 32 2,7 EURO (PRIVATE CARS) 10.50
%ﬁ“ MAPKOMOYAO
NA | MARKOPOULO
PA®HNA
»~ | RAFINA
13.20 1 4.80 | 33 5.70
MWI\O TAYKA NEPA
MA ULO | GLYKA NERA
AEQ®.AAYPIOY
- LAVRIOU AV.
15.70 | 2.50 | 34 3.20
A.NAYPIOY
= § LAVRIOU AV.>
“ AKAz
AKAS
15.90 | 0.20 | 35 3.00

32 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: M.E.C. PEANIA 18.90 km 8
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
\4{ -
§ Athina
Marathonos
Cambas Ave.
Kantza
16.30 | 0.40 | 36 2.60
SYKAPHZ
A
B
16.40 |1 0.10 | 37 2.50
KIOSK @{ DORAL
16.90 | 0.50 | 38 2.00
M.E.C.
18.60 | 1.70 | 39 0.30
M.E.C.
M.E.C. PEANIA
18.90 |1 0.30 | 40 0.00




